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RHS Panther Forensics Schedule

. Houston TX

2006-2007
TOURNAMENT DATE(S) EST. COST DOCUMENT
DEADLINE

Cornerstone Sat., Sept. 23 $25.00 Wed., Sept. 20
Academy,

Gainesville, FL

Providence, JAX | 8at., Oct. 21 $25.00 Wed., Oct. 18
U of F/Trilogy, Sat., Nov. 4 $15.00 Wed., Nov. 1
 Glville

RHS Fri./Sat., Dec. 8-9 | FREE Fri., Dec. 1
Cornerstone, Sat., Jan. 20 $25.00 Wed., Jan. 17
Glville

SACFL #5 Sat., Feb. 3 $25.00 Wed., Jan. 31
UC Berkley, CA Fri.-Mon., Feb. 16- | $350.00 Wed., Jan. 17

19, 2007
Vestavia Hills, AL | Thurs.-Sun., Feb. | $150.00 Wed., Feb. 14
22-24

RHS, SACFL Fri.-Sat., Mar. 9- | $100.00 Wed., Feb. 28
Grand Finals/Nat’| | 10

Qualifier

NCFL Grand Thurs.-Tues., May | $400.00 Wed., Feb. 28
Nationals, 24-29, 2007
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November 1, 2006

Mr. Bandy,

I have enclosed all the information that | have rec’d from the White House for your approval.
Our dates of travel are still up in the air.. literally. We are checking on flight arrangements for
Friday night, Dec 8 and Saturday, Dec 9. We do plan to return Monday evening so the student
would only miss one day of student contact time. Because we are unsure of the flights, we are
still working on a price. [ would hope to keep it around $350 per student. 1 plan to do some “bush
beating” and see if 1 can come up with some funds/donations to off set the cost. [ hope to have
all my ducks in a row by Nov 6. Obviously, this is a HUGE honor for us and I am so excited to
be able to make this opportunity available to my kids. Please call if you have any further
questions.

é



